Whiskey - Bourbon

Jameson

Black Label
Chivas Regal

Jack Daniel’s
Glenfiddich 12 YO

Raki

Yeni Raki
Tekirdag Gold

Cognac

Courvoisier
Hennesy

Yodka

Smirnoff Vodka
Absolut Vodka
Grey Goose Vodka

Gin
Gordon’s Gin

Gordon'’s Pink
Bombay Sapphire Gin

Rum

Bacardi
Captain Morgan
Malibu

Liqueurs

Contreau
Disaronno

Tia Maria

Baileys

Tequila Silver/Gold
Kahlua

Amaretto
Sambuca

Archers

Southern Comfort
Tequila Rose

Beers

Efes

Peroni

Budweiser

Non Alcoholic Beer
Corona

Efes Draft Bottle
Tuborg Draft Bottle

Cider

Magners
Rekorderlig

(Strawberry, Lime WildBerg)

Liqueur Coffees

Irish Coffee

Tia Maria Coffee
Baileys Coffee
Cointreau Coffee

Double
£8.00
£9.50

Alcohol is only available to over 18’s.
All prices include VAT at the current rate. All products are subject to availability.

Single
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£8.50

35c¢l Bottle
£34.95
£39.95

Single
£7.00
£8.50

Single
£6.00
£6.50
£7.50

Single
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

Single
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

Single
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£7.00

Double
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£11.50

70cl Bottle
£61.95
£79.95

Double
£11.50
£12.50

Double

£9.00

£9.50
£11.50

Double
£9.00
£9.00
£9.50

Double
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

Double
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.50

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.95
£6.95

£6.50
£6.50

£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

* Food Allergies & Intolerances: Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance
please speak to our staff before you order your food or drinks.



Drinks List

Tea

Turkish

English Breakfast
English Earl Grey
Herbal

Fresh Mint
Mixed Fruit
Green Tea

Coffee

Americano white/black
De caffeinated
Espresso single
Espresso double
Cappuccino

Latte

Skiny Latte

Turkish Coffee

Hot Chocolate/Vegan

Soft Drinks

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero Bottle
Sprite Bottle
Fanta Orange Bottle
Tango Apple Can
7Up Can

Dr. Pepper Can
Lemonade Can
Still Water
Sparkling Water
Tonic Water
Soda Water

Fruit Shoot
Strawberry, Blackcurrant, Apple, Orange

Still Water
Sparkling Water
Appletiser

Fruit Juices

Orange Juice FRESHLY SQUEEZED

Grapefruit Juice FRESHLY SQUEEZED

Orange & Grapefruit Juice FRESHLY SQUEEZED
Orange Juice

Apple Juice

Orange & Cranberry Juice

Pineapple & Cranberry Juice

Ayran Yoghurt Shake

Acili Salgam Spicy Turnip Juice

330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
330ml
200ml
200ml
275ml

750ml
750ml
275ml

£2.00
£2.50
£2.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.80
£2.50
£3.50
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.00

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£4.50
£4.50
£3.00

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75



Cold Starters

Hummus Vv £5.50
Chick peas puree, tahini, olive oil & touch of garlic

Cacik vD £6.00
Yoghurt dip with cucumber, mint, dill, olive oil & touch of garlic

Shakshuka V Deep fried diced aubergine, £7.00
tomato, onion, potato, green & red peppers

Tarama F £6.00
Freshly prepared whipped cod roe, olive oil & lemon juice

Yaprak Sarma D V G Vine leaves stuffed with rice, £6.50
herbs, dressed with olive oil & lemon served with cacik

Beetroot Tarator VN D £6.95
Roasted beetroot, hung yoghurt, garlic, dill & walnuts

Kisir v £6.00
Steamed wheat, parsley, onions, mixed lemon juice, tomato sauce & olive oil
Imam Bayildi (Aubergine Boat) v £8.50

Delicately fried aubergine stuffed with mixed peppers,
onions, garlic, tomatoes cooked in olive oil baked in oven

Baba Ganoush Vv £7.00
Char grilled aubergine with garlic yoghurt sauce and red pepper
Avocado Salad £8.90

Mixed salad, fetta cheese and avocado, flavoured with
olive oil and pomegranada juice

Prawn Cocktail SF £6.95
Prawns on a bed of mixed salad & cocktail sauce

Russian / Rus Salad VE £6.00
Potatoes, carrots, peas, mayonnaise, pickles, sweetcorn

Mixed Meze Plate DVFE £16.50

A selection of 6 cold starters: cacik, hummus, Kisir,
russian salad, shakshuka, tarama

Olives V £5.50

Feta Cheese D With tomato & cucumber £5.50

Yoghurt D £3.95
Hot Starters

Lahmacun D G £4.95

Minced lamb, onions, tomatoes & parsley on a flat bread served with salad

Spicy Pan Fried Sucuk (Turkish Sausage) 4 pcs £7.50
Minced beef and mixed spices

Chicken Wings 4 pcs char grilled D G £7.50
Lamb’s Liver D Pan fried diced lamb’s liver cooked with £7.50
butter sauce, served with red onions, parsley & sumac dressing

Borek 4 pcs V D G Pastry filled with feta cheese & parsley £7.50
Garlic Mushrooms vV D £7.50
Garlic, mushrooms, butter, double cream and cheddar cheese

Pan Fried Halloumi Cheese 4 pcs VD £7.50
Served on a bed of green salad

Sesame Falafel 4 pcs VS N £7.50

A mix of broad beans, chick peas, mixed vegetable,
herb fritters, served with hummus

White Bait D F G Served with tartar sauce £8.50
Humus Kavurma £9.50
Panfried Goat Cheese Served with cranberry sauce £7.50
King Prawns SF £9.50
Pan fried king prawns with garlic, herbs, lemon & halep sauce

CalamariDF SOCGE MU £9.50

Freshly fried squid rings marinated with milk & bread crumbs,
served with tartar sauce

Mixed Hot & Cold Meze vresvna

Hummus, Kisir, shakshuka, cacik, tarama, Russian salad,
falafel, borek, halloumi cheese & sucuk (Turkish sausage)

£25.95 for 2 people




Soups

Served with pickles

Lentil Soup v £8.00
Red lentil with vegetable stock & herbs
Chicken Soup ED £8.00

Chicken, vegetable stock, yoghurt, herbs & eggs

Salads

Ezme Salad v £7.50
Finely chopped tomatoes, onions, peppers
& parsley, flavoured with herbs & spices

Greek Salad VD £8.50
Tomatoes, cucumbers, onions,
green peppers, olives with feta cheese

Coban Salad v £7.50
Tomatoes, green peppers, cucumber, onions, parsley
Halloumi Salad vD £8.50

Cyprus style cheese with mixed salad

Vegetarian / Vegan
Main Dishes

Served with mixed rice D G / chips and salad

Sesame Falafel VZVESND G £17.50
A mix of broad beans, chick peas, mixed vegetables,
herb fritters, served with hummus

Vegetable Casserole VVED G £17.50
Mixed vegetables with halep sauce
Vegetarian Kebab VVE D G £17.50

Aubergine, green & red peppers,
mushrooms, onions & halep sauce

Veggie Sarma Beyti VD G £17.50
Mushroom, mixed peppers & aubergine, char grilled &
wrapped in tortilla bread served with halep sauce, yoghurt

Vege Moussaka VD G £17.50
Oven baked Mediterranean vegetables topped with
halep sauce, béchamel sauce & melted cheddar cheese

Imam Bayildi Vv £17.50
Delicately fried aubergine stuffed with mixed peppers,
onions, garlic, tomatoes cooked in olive oil baked in oven

\_ J
ALLERGENS: @,
E - Egg G - Gluten MU - Mustard (?S)
D-Dairy C-Celery  SF - Shelfish S

F - Fish S-Sesame V- \Vegetarian Qﬁwttan
N - Nuts SO - Soya VE - Vegan
SU - Sulphur Dioxide ngf/lzaxxl v



Grills

Lamb Doner D G £14.95
Homemade lamb doner specially prepared
on a spit, served with mix rice & salad

Chicken Doner D G £14.95
Homemade chicken doner specially prepared
on a spit, served with mix rice & salad

Mixed Doner D G £14.95
Homemade lamb and chicken doner specially prepared
on a spit, served with mix rice & salad

Adana Kofte GD £17.50
Char grilled marinated minced lamb, served with mix rice & salad

Chicken Shish D G £17.50
Char grilled marinated diced chicken, served with mix rice & salad

Lamb Shish D G £18.50
Char grilled marinated diced lamb, served with mix rice & salad

Mixed Shish D G £18.50
A mixture of lamb & chicken shish, served with mix rice & salad

Grilled Ribs (Kaburga) D G £19.50
Char grilled lamb ribs, served with mix rice & salad

Mixed Grill D G £23.50

Char grilled chicken shish, lamb shish, adana kofte
served with mix rice & salad

Lamb Chops D G £23.50
Marinated lamb chops with olive oil, oregano,
served with mix rice & salad

Chicken Chops D G £17.50
Marinated chicken thigh served with mix rice & salad

Chicken Wings D G £15.50
Char grilled chicken wings, served with mix rice & salad

Chicken Beyti D G £17.50

Char grilled minced chicken kofte, garlic, green & red
peppers & parsley, served with mix rice & salad

Lamb Beyti D G £17.50
Char grilled minced lamb Kkofte, garlic, green & red peppers
& parsley, served with mix rice & salad

House Specials

Served with mix rice G or mashed potato and salad D V

Lamb Casserole D £19.50
Sliced tender lamb slow cooked with vegetables & halep sauce

Chicken Casserole D £19.50
Sliced chicken slow cooked with vegetable & halep sauce

Lamb’s Liver Sote D £18.50
Diced Lamb liver, slow cooked with vegetables & halep sauce

Lamb Shank (Kleftiko) D £23.50
Knuckle of lamb slow baked with vegetables

Meat Moussaka £19.50
Oven baked Mediterranean vegetables and lamb mince meat

Manti £19.50

Tiny dumplings filled with spicy ground lamb
served with garlicky yoghurt & spicy butter sauce

Mixed Hot Plate £22.50
Halloumi, borek, sucuk, falafel, calamari

ALLERGENS: @,
E - Egg G - Gluten MU - Mustard (?S)
D-Dairy C-Celery  SF - Shelfish S

F - Fish S-Sesame V- \Vegetarian Qﬁwttan
N - Nuts SO - Soya VE - Vegan
SU - Sulphur Dioxide ngf/baxn v



Dishes with Joghurt

Served with sal

Mixed Shish with Yoghurt Sauce D G £18.95
Specially prepared lamb & chicken shish on a bed of
chopped bread topped with yoghurt, halep sauce & butter sauce

Adana Kofte with Yoghurt Sauce D G £18.95
Specially prepared minced lamb on a bed of chopped
bread topped with yoghurt, halep sauce & butter sauce

Lamb Shish with Yoghurt Sauce D G £18.95
Specially prepared tender diced lamb on a bed of chopped
bread topped with yoghurt, halep sauce & butter sauce

Chicken Shish with Yoghurt Sauce D G £18.95
Specially prepared tender diced chicken on a bed of chopped
bread topped with yoghurt, halep sauce & butter sauce

Iskender D G £18.95
Specially prepared lamb doner on a bed of chopped
bread topped with yoghurt, halep sauce & butter sauce

Sarma Chicken Beyti D G £18.95
Specially prepared minced chicken flavoured with herbs on

a skewer, char grilled & wrapped in thin homemade bread,

served with halep sauce, couscous & yoghurt

Sarma Lamb Beyti D G £18.95
Specially prepared minced lamb flavoured with herbs on

a skewer, char grilled & wrapped in thin homemade bread,

served with halep sauce, couscous & yoghurt

Fish
Served with chips or new potato & salad
Sea Bass FD £18.95

Grilled whole sea bass seasoned with chopped lemon,
green & red peppers & butter

Salmon FD £18.95
Grilled salmon seasoned with chopped lemon,
green & red peppers & butter

Karides Tava SF vV £18.95
King prawns with vegetables & halep sauce
Calamari FDSO CGE MU £18.95

Freshly fried squid rings marinated with milk &
bread crumbs, served with tartar sauce

Seafood Casserole FD V £18.95
Mixed seafood slow cooked with vegetables & halep sauce
r )
Kids Meals
For children under 12 years only
Nuggets & Chips D £8.50
Chicken Wings & Chips (4 Pieces) D £8.50
Chicken Shish & Chips D £8.50
Lamb Shish & Chips D £8.50
Chicken or Lamb Doner & Chips D £8.50
Adana Kofte & Chips £8.50
Burgers
Swerved with chips and soft drink
Chicken Burger D G £9.00
Beef Burger D G £9.50
\Vegetarian Burger VD G £9.00/
ALLERGENS: @,
E - Egg G - Gluten MU - Mustard (?S)
D-Dairy C-Celery  SF - Shelfish S

F - Fish S-Sesame V- \Vegetarian Qﬁwttan
N - Nuts SO - Soya VE - Vegan
SU - Sulphur Dioxide ngf/baxn v



Side Dishes

Chilli v/ Garlic Sauce D E £1.00
Chips £4.00
Rice DG £4.00
Couscous D G £4.00
Mashed Potato VD £4.50
Grilled Onion v £4.50
Served in mixture of pomegranate & red turnip juice

Bread ED G £3.50
Halep Sauce v £3.50

Red & green pepper, mushrooms, onions, tomatoes, garlic & herbs

r )

Mixed Hot
& CO[&[M@ZB DFESVNG

Hummus, kisir, shakshuka, cacik, tarama, Russian salad,
falafel, borek, halloumi cheese & sucuk (Turkish sausage)

£25.95 for 2 people

Sultan Szpecwl[ DG
(serves 2=3 people)
Portion of chicken & lamb doner
1 skewer chicken shish, 1 skewer lamb shish,
1 skewer adana kofte, portion of chicken wings,
8pcs lamb ribs,
served with rice, couscous & salad

65.00

j—‘amt[y Special ve

(serves 3-4 people)
Portion of chicken & lamb doner
1 skewer chicken shish, 1 skewer lamb shish,
1 skewer adana kofte, portion of chicken wings,
portion of chicken beyti, portion of lamb beyti,
8pcs lamb ribs,
served with rice, couscous & salad

£75.00
ALLERGENS: @,
E - Egg G - Gluten MU Mustard (?S)
D - Dairy C - Celery - Shelfish S

F - Fish S - Sesame V Vegetarian Qﬁwttan
N - Nuts SO - Soya VE - Vegan
SU - Sulphur Dioxide ngf/lzaxxl v





