Whiskey - Bou	rbon		
		Single	Double
Jameson		£6.00	£9.00
Black Label Chivas Regal		£6.00 £6.00	£9.00 £9.00
Jack Daniel's		£6.00	£9.00
Glenfiddich 12 YO		£8.50	£11.50
Rakí			
	Double	35cl Bottle	70cl Bottle
Yeni Raki	£8.00	£34.95	£61.95
Tekirdag Gold	£9.50	£39.95	£79.95
Comman			
Cognac			
		Single	Double
Courvoisier		£7.00	£11.50
Hennesy		£8.50	£12.50
Vodka			
VOURU		Cinalo	Double
Smirnoff Vodka		Single £6.00	Double £9.00
Absolut Vodka		£6.50	£9.50
Grey Goose Vodka		£7.50	£11.50
Gin			
<i>J</i> • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Single	Double
Gordon's Gin		£6.00	£9.00
Gordon's Pink		£6.00	£9.00
Bombay Sapphire Gin		£6.50	£9.50
Dayan			
Rum			
la constant de la con		Single	Double
Bacardi		£6.00	£9.00
Captain Morgan		£6.00	£9.00
Malibu		£6.00	£9.00
Liqueurs			
2 ique ur s		Cinala	Daubla
Contreau		Single £6.00	Double £9.00
Disaronno		£6.00	£9.00
Tia Maria		£6.00	£9.00
Baileys		£6.00	£9.00
Tequila Silver/Gold		£6.00	£9.00
Kahlua		£6.00	£9.00
Amaretto		£6.00	£9.00
Sambuca		£6.00	£9.00
Archers Southern Comfort		£6.00 £6.00	£9.00 £9.00
Tequila Rose		£7.00	£9.50
		27.00	23.30
Beers			
Efes			£5.50
Peroni			£5.50
Budweiser			£5.50
Non Alcoholic Beer			£5.50
Corona			£5.50
Efes Draft Bottle			£6.95 £6.95
Tuborg Draft Bottle			10.93
Cider			
Magners			£6.50
Rekorderlig			£6.50
(Strawberry, Lime WildBerg)			
Liqueur Coffee	25		
200 to the conjust			
Irish Coffee			£7.00
Tia Maria Coffee			£7.00
Baileys Coffee			£7.00
Cointreau Coffee			£7.00
Alcohol is only aw	ailable to over 18's.		
All prices include VAT at the current rat		ubject to availability.	

All prices include VAT at the current rate. All products are subject to availability.

* Food Allergies & Intolerances: Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drinks.

Drinks List

Tea		
Turkish		£2.00
English Breakfast		£2.50
English Earl Grey		£2.50
Herbal		£3.50
Fresh Mint		£4.00
Mixed Fruit		£3.50
Green Tea		£3.50
Coffee		
Americano white/black		£3.50
De caffeinated		£3.80
Espresso single		£2.50
Espresso double		£3.50
Cappuccino		£3.80
Latte		£3.80
Skiny Latte		£3.80
Turkish Coffee		£3.80
Hot Chocolate/Vegan		£4.00
Soft Drinks		
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero Bottle	330ml	£2.75
Sprite Bottle	330ml	£2.75
Fanta Orange Bottle	330ml	£2.75
Tango Apple Can	330ml	£2.75
7Up Can	330ml	£2.75
Dr. Pepper Can	330ml	£2.75
Lemonade Can	330ml	£2.75
Still Water	330ml	£2.75
Sparkling Water	330ml	£2.75
Tonic Water	200ml	£2.75
Soda Water	200ml	£2.75
Fruit Shoot	275ml	£2.75
Strawberry, Blackcurrant, Apple, Orange	750	64.50
Still Water	750ml	£4.50
Sparkling Water	750ml	£4.50
Appletiser	275ml	£3.00
Fruit Juices		
Orange Juice FRESHLY SQUEEZED		£5.50
Grapefruit Juice FRESHLY SQUEEZED		£5.50
Orange & Grapefruit Juice FRESHLY SQUEEZED		£5.50
Orange Juice		£2.75
Apple Juice		£2.75
Orange & Cranberry Juice		£2.75
Pineapple & Cranberry Juice		£2.75
Ayran Yoghurt Shake		£2.75
Acili Salgam Spicy Turnip Juice		£2.75

Cold Starters		
Hummus V Chick peas puree, tahini, olive oil & touch of garlic	£5.50	
Cacik V D Yoghurt dip with cucumber, mint, dill, olive oil & touch of garlic	£6.00	
Shakshuka V Deep fried diced aubergine, tomato, onion, potato, green & red peppers	£7.00	
Tarama F Freshly prepared whipped cod roe, olive oil & lemon juice	£6.00	
Yaprak Sarma D V G Vine leaves stuffed with rice, herbs, dressed with olive oil & lemon served with cacik	£6.50	
Beetroot Tarator V N D Roasted beetroot, hung yoghurt, garlic, dill & walnuts	£6.95	
Kisir V Steamed wheat, parsley, onions, mixed lemon juice, tomato sauce & oliv	£6.00 re oil	
Imam Bayildi (Aubergine Boat) V Delicately fried aubergine stuffed with mixed peppers, onions, garlic, tomatoes cooked in olive oil baked in oven	£8.50	
Baba Ganoush V Char grilled aubergine with garlic yoghurt sauce and red pepper	£7.00	
Avocado Salad Mixed salad, fetta cheese and avocado, flavoured with olive oil and pomegranada juice	£8.90	
Prawn Cocktail SF Prawns on a bed of mixed salad & cocktail sauce	£6.95	
Russian / Rus Salad V E Potatoes, carrots, peas, mayonnaise, pickles, sweetcorn	£6.00	
Mixed Meze Plate D V F E A selection of 6 cold starters: cacik, hummus, kisir, russian salad, shakshuka, tarama	£16.50	
Olives V	£5.50	
Feta Cheese D With tomato & cucumber	£5.50	
Yoghurt D	£3.95	
Hot Starters	IIG	
Lahmacun D G Minced lamb, onions, tomatoes & parsley on a flat bread served with sal		
Spicy Pan Fried Sucuk (Turkish Sausage) 4 pcs Minced beef and mixed spices	£7.50	
Chicken Wings 4 pcs char grilled D G	£7.50	
Lamb's Liver D Pan fried diced lamb's liver cooked with butter sauce, served with red onions, parsley & sumac dressing	£7.50	
Borek 4 pcs V D G Pastry filled with feta cheese & parsley	£7.50	
Garlic Mushrooms V D Garlic, mushrooms, butter, double cream and cheddar cheese	£7.50	
Pan Fried Halloumi Cheese 4 pcs V D Served on a bed of green salad	£7.50	
Sesame Falafel 4 pcs V S N A mix of broad beans, chick peas, mixed vegetable, herb fritters, served with hummus	£7.50	
White Bait D F G Served with tartar sauce	£8.50	
Humus Kavurma	£9.50	
Panfried Goat Cheese Served with cranberry sauce	£7.50	
King Prawns SF Pan fried king prawns with garlic, herbs, lemon & halep sauce	£9.50	
Calamari D F SO C G E MU Freshly fried squid rings marinated with milk & bread crumbs, served with tartar sauce	£9.50	

Mixed Hot & Cold Meze DFESVNG Hummus, kisir, shakshuka, cacik, tarama, Russian salad, falafel, borek, halloumi cheese & sucuk (Turkish sausage)

Soups Served with pickles

Lentil Soup V	£8.00
Red lentil with vegetable stock & herbs	
Chicken Soup E D	£8.00
Chicken, vegetable stock, yoghurt, herbs & eggs	

Salads

Ezme Salad V	£7.50
Finely chopped tomatoes, onions, peppers	
& parsley, flavoured with herbs & spices	
Greek Salad V D	£8.50
Tomatoes, cucumbers, onions,	
green peppers, olives with feta cheese	
Coban Salad V	£7.50
Tomatoes, green peppers, cucumber, onions, parsley	
Halloumi Salad V D	£8.50

Cyprus style cheese with mixed salad

Vegetarian / Vegan Main Dishes

Served with mixed rice **D G** / chips and salad

Serveu with mixed rice D G / chips and salad	
Sesame Falafel V VE S N D G A mix of broad beans, chick peas, mixed vegetables, herb fritters, served with hummus	£17.50
Vegetable Casserole V VE D G Mixed vegetables with halep sauce	£17.50
Vegetarian Kebab V VE D G Aubergine, green & red peppers,	£17.50
wushrooms, onions & halep sauce Veggie Sarma Beyti V D G	£17.50
Mushroom, mixed peppers & aubergine, char grilled & wrapped in tortilla bread served with halep sauce, yoghurt	£17.50
Vege Moussaka V D G Oven baked Mediterranean vegetables topped with halep sauce, béchamel sauce & melted cheddar cheese	£17.50
Imam Bayildi V Delicately fried aubergine stuffed with mixed peppers,	£17.50
onions, garlic, tomatoes cooked in olive oil baked in oven	

ALLERGENS:

E - Egg	G - Gluten	MU - Mustard
D - Dairy	C - Celery	SF - Shelfish
F - Fish	S - Sesame	V - Vegetarian
N - Nuts	SO - Sova	VE - Vegan

SU - Sulphur Dioxide



Grills	
Lamb Doner D G Homemade lamb doner specially prepared on a spit, served with mix rice & salad	£14.95
Chicken Doner D G Homemade chicken doner specially prepared on a spit, served with mix rice & salad	£14.95
Mixed Doner D G Homemade lamb and chicken doner specially prepared on a spit, served with mix rice & salad	£14.95
Adana Kofte G D Char grilled marinated minced lamb, served with mix rice & salad	£17.50
Chicken Shish D G Char grilled marinated diced chicken, served with mix rice & salad	£17.50
Lamb Shish D G Char grilled marinated diced lamb, served with mix rice & salad	£18.50
Mixed Shish D G A mixture of lamb & chicken shish, served with mix rice & salad	£18.50
Grilled Ribs (Kaburga) D G Char grilled lamb ribs, served with mix rice & salad	£19.50
Mixed Grill D G Char grilled chicken shish, lamb shish, adana kofte served with mix rice & salad	£23.50
Lamb Chops D G Marinated lamb chops with olive oil, oregano, served with mix rice & salad	£23.50
Chicken Chops D G Marinated chicken thigh served with mix rice & salad	£17.50
Chicken Wings D G Char grilled chicken wings, served with mix rice & salad	£15.50
Chicken Beyti D G Char grilled minced chicken kofte, garlic, green & red peppers & parsley, served with mix rice & salad	£17.50
Lamb Beyti D G Char grilled minced lamb kofte, garlic, green & red peppers & parsley, served with mix rice & salad	£17.50
House Specials	
Served with mix rice G or mashed potato and salad D V Lamb Casserole D Sliced tender lamb slow cooked with vegetables & halep sauce	£19.50
Chicken Casserole D Sliced chicken slow cooked with vegetable & halep sauce	£19.50
Lamb's Liver Sote D Diced Lamb liver, slow cooked with vegetables & halep sauce	£18.50
Lamb Shank (Kleftiko) D Knuckle of lamb slow baked with vegetables	£23.50
Meat Moussaka Oven baked Mediterranean vegetables and lamb mince meat	£19.50
Manti Tiny dumplings filled with spicy ground lamb served with garlicky yoghurt & spicy butter sauce	£19.50
nat las and a	600 50

ALLERGENS:

E - Egg	G - Gluten	MU - Mustard	
D - Dairy	C - Celery	SF - Shelfish	
F - Fish	S - Sesame	V - Vegetarian	
N - Nuts	SO - Soya	VE - Vegan	
SU - Sulphur Dioxide			

Mixed Hot Plate

Halloumi, borek, sucuk, falafel, calamari



£22.50

Dishes with Yoghurt Served with salad		
Mixed Shish with Yoghurt Sauce D G Specially prepared lamb & chicken shish on a bed of chopped bread topped with yoghurt, halep sauce & butter sauce	£18.95	
Adana Kofte with Yoghurt Sauce D G Specially prepared minced lamb on a bed of chopped bread topped with yoghurt, halep sauce & butter sauce	£18.95	
Lamb Shish with Yoghurt Sauce D G Specially prepared tender diced lamb on a bed of chopped bread topped with yoghurt, halep sauce & butter sauce	£18.95	
Chicken Shish with Yoghurt Sauce D G Specially prepared tender diced chicken on a bed of chopped bread topped with yoghurt, halep sauce & butter sauce	£18.95	
Iskender D G Specially prepared lamb doner on a bed of chopped bread topped with yoghurt, halep sauce & butter sauce	£18.95	
Sarma Chicken Beyti D G Specially prepared minced chicken flavoured with herbs on a skewer, char grilled & wrapped in thin homemade bread, served with halep sauce, couscous & yoghurt	£18.95	
Sarma Lamb Beyti D G Specially prepared minced lamb flavoured with herbs on a skewer, char grilled & wrapped in thin homemade bread, served with halep sauce, couscous & yoghurt	£18.95	
Fish		
Served with chips or new potato & salad Sea Bass F D Grilled whole sea bass seasoned with chopped lemon,	£18.95	
green & red peppers & butter Salmon F D Grilled salmon seasoned with chopped lemon, green & red peppers & butter	£18.95	
Karides Tava SF V King prawns with vegetables & halep sauce	£18.95	
Calamari F D SO C G E MU Freshly fried squid rungs marinated with milk &	£18.95	

Seafood Casserole F D V Mixed seafood slow cooked with vegetables & halep sauce	£18.95
Kids Meals	
For children under 12 years only	
Nuggets & Chips D	£8.50
Chicken Wings & Chips (4 Pieces) D	£8.50
Chicken Shish & Chips D	£8.50
Lamb Shish & Chips D	£8.50
Chicken or Lamb Doner & Chips D	£8.50
Adana Kofte & Chips	£8.50
Burgers Swerved with chips and soft drink	
Chicken Burger D G	£9.00
Beef Burger D G	£9.50
Vegetarian Burger V D G	£9.00

ALLERGENS:

bread crumbs, served with tartar sauce

E - Egg	G - Gluten	MU - Mustard	
D - Dairy	C - Celery	SF - Shelfish	
F - Fish	S - Sesame	V - Vegetarian	
N - Nuts	SO - Soya	VE - Vegan	
SU - Sulphur Dioxide			



Side Dishes

3000 2001003	
Chilli V / Garlic Sauce D E	£1.00
Chips	£4.00
Rice D G	£4.00
Couscous D G	£4.00
Mashed Potato V D	£4.50
Grilled Onion V	£4.50
Served in mixture of pomegranate & red turnip juice	
Bread E D G	£3.50
Halep Sauce V	£3.50
Red & green pepper, mushrooms, onions, tomatoes, garlic & herbs	

Míxed Hot & Cold Meze dfesvng

Hummus, kisir, shakshuka, cacik, tarama, Russian salad, falafel, borek, halloumi cheese & sucuk (Turkish sausage)

£25.95 for 2 people

Sultan Special DG (serves 2-3 people)

(serves 2-3 people)
Portion of chicken & lamb doner
1 skewer chicken shish, 1 skewer lamb shish,
1 skewer adana kofte, portion of chicken wings,
8pcs lamb ribs,
served with rice, couscous & salad

65.00

Family Special DG

(serves 3-4 people)
Portion of chicken & lamb doner
1 skewer chicken shish, 1 skewer lamb shish,
1 skewer adana kofte, portion of chicken wings,
portion of chicken beyti, portion of lamb beyti,
8pcs lamb ribs,
served with rice, couscous & salad

£75.00

ALLERGENS:

E - Egg
D - Dairy
C - Celery
F - Fish
N - Nuts
G - Gluten
MU - Mustard
SF - Shelfish
V - Vegetarian
VE - Vegan

SU - Sulphur Dioxide

